
 

 

                                 
              League Office Phone Numbers & Email: 

 Ryan: 320-258-5959   (rschleicher@mwcoin.com)    Cell: 320-333-8308   Fax: 320-251-6093 

 

 St. Cloud Thursday #2112: 

PLEASE Read Below CAREFULLY for important informational updates: 

 MISSING SHEET: (11/2/17): Hillbilly Hustlers vs. Off Constantly 

 MISSING SHEET: (11/9/17): The Americans vs. Up/Creek TJ 

 REMINDER: NO Pool 11/16 or 11/23 due to 7-State Tournament & Thanksgiving 

 AVERAGES & HANDICAP: All Teams now have 3 weeks of league in. Please monitor the players 

on your team to make sure you are writing down the correct averages. Individual players must 

have 3 weeks (12 games) completed before using this years’ average. 
o LESS THAN 12 Games = Last Years’ Average 

o EQUAL TO/GREATER THAN 12 Games = Current Years Avg. 

o NEW PLAYERS = Individual not shot in league last year or this year = 7 Avg. 

Last Years Player Stats Current Years Player Stats 

Click Here Scroll Down 
 Please remember, you can always view your league standings/meeting minutes, standings, or schedule 

online at: 

o www.mwcoin.com > leagues > Waite Park > Pool > Scroll Down to find league number > Click/Tap 

Minutes/Standings/Schedule. 

 Headed to 7 State? You can view brackets and other info HERE. 

 MOMA Tournament Entry Deadline: Dec. 15th. Entry Forms can be found HERE. 

 

 

 

http://96bda424cfcc34d9dd1a-0a7f10f87519dba22d2dbc6233a731e5.r41.cf2.rackcdn.com/mwcoin/waite-park-pool/leagues/fall-winter-2017-2018/-2112/standings/1912_League_Standings_3-9-17.pdf
http://www.mwcoin.com/
https://compusport.us/CS/GeneralSearch/Index/5428?callFromHomePage=True
http://96bda424cfcc34d9dd1a-0a7f10f87519dba22d2dbc6233a731e5.r41.cf2.rackcdn.com/mwcoin/waite-park-pool/tournaments/moma/38th_Annual_MOMA_State_Pool_Tournament_Entry_Forms.pdf


Rank Team Name Won Played Won Played Total Home Location
Rounds Games

Win %
Points

Rnd Avg

League Standings#2112 Southeast
Starts On: 10/5/2017
Ends On: 3/8/2018

Standings

1 Up The Creek TJ Up The Creek19.5 25 50 80 67063 26
2 Silver Creek Shooters Up The Creek17 25 43 80 65054 25
3 Roadsters Annandale Road14.5 25 44 80 62455 24
4 The Americans Clearwater Legio13 25 37 80 62146 25
5 Third Rail Greystroke The Third Rail11 25 44 80 64155 25
6 CW Legion Hillbilly Hustlers Clearwater Legio10.5 20 36 64 52156 26
7 Flinstone's I Flinstones10 25 31 80 60939 22
8 Flinstone's Flinstones II Flinstones9.5 25 45 80 62956 25
9 Off Constantly The Third Rail5 25 23 80 53029 19

Reminder, to ensure accuracy of all data, please mark the date, league info 
including both team names and league number and all of your ERO's and 10-0's. 
Also, please use players actual names instead of "Nicknames." Thank You from all 
of us at Midwest Coin Concepts.

Won Total Won Played Pts Total
Rounds Games

League Results for the Week of 11/9/2017

Team Name

Third Rail Greystroke 4 12 1425 16
Off Constantly 1 4 1255 16

Flinstone's Flinstones II 1.5 8 1275 16
CW Legion Hillbilly Hustlers 3.5 8 1325 16

Silver Creek Shooters 5 12 1395 16
Roadsters 0 4 975 16

Up The Creek TJ 0 05 16
The Americans 0 05 16
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Player Match Results#2112 Southeast
Starts On: 10/5/2017
Ends On: 3/8/2018

Match Date

CW Legion Hillbilly Hustlers
49.00 36 3 075 0 0Clem, Andrew 11/9/2017
48.50 34 2 050 0 0Salonek, Dean 11/9/2017
48.25 33 2 050 0 0Geis, Travis 11/9/2017
47.25 29 1 025 0 0Ellis, Mark 11/9/2017

Flinstone's Flinstones II
410.00 40 4 0100 0 0Theis, Mark 11/9/2017
48.75 35 3 075 0 0Goenner, Scott 11/9/2017
46.25 25 1 025 0 0Struck, Jeanna 11/9/2017
44.75 19 0 00 0 0Struck, Rich 11/9/2017

Off Constantly
48.00 32 2 050 0 0NEED LAST NAME!!!, Joe 11/9/2017
46.50 26 1 025 0 0Alstad, John 11/9/2017
45.75 23 0 00 0 0Staples, Kevin 11/9/2017
45.00 20 1 025 0 0Pachan, Anthony 11/9/2017

Roadsters
47.25 29 1 025 0 0Hogan, Rolf 11/9/2017
46.50 26 1 025 0 0Ahlm, Mike 11/9/2017
45.50 22 1 025 0 0Lantto, Tom 11/9/2017
45.00 20 1 025 0 0Lantto, Brandon 11/9/2017

Silver Creek Shooters
410.00 40 4 0100 0 0McAlpine, Mark 11/9/2017
49.00 36 3 075 0 0Haney, Ryan 11/9/2017
48.25 33 3 075 0 0Carlson, Jerry 11/9/2017
47.50 30 2 050 0 0Johnson, Rick 11/9/2017

Third Rail Greystroke
410.00 40 4 0100 0 0Schmidt, Karen 11/9/2017
49.25 37 3 075 0 0Weisner, Jim 11/9/2017
48.50 34 3 075 0 0Statts, Don 11/9/2017
47.75 31 2 050 0 0Gleason, Tina 11/9/2017
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Player Standings By Team#2112 Southeast
Starts On: 10/5/2017
Ends On: 3/8/2018

HCapRank

CW Legion Hillbilly Hustlers
1 169.00144 12 0 4 1759 0 0Clem, Andrew

A2 168.94143 11 0 8 1699 0 1Ellis, Mark
3 167.38118 6 0 2 0387 0 0Salonek, Dean
4 167.25116 7 0 3 0447 0 0Geis, Travis
Flinstone's Flinstones II
1 209.50190 18 0 11 39010 0 0Goenner, Scott
2 208.60172 12 0 6 1609 0 0Theis, Mark

*3 206.65133 8 0 2 0407 0 0Struck, Rich
*4 206.30126 7 0 5 1356 0 0Struck, Jeanna

A5 00 0 0 0 00 0Zanoth, Lumpy
*M6 00 0 0 0 00 0Denn, Michelle

7 00 0 0 0 00 0Beck, Les
A8 00 0 0 0 00 0Russel, John

9 00 0 0 0 00 0Theis, Dawn
Flinstone's I
1 208.60172 13 0 5 1659 0 0Pearson, Tom
2 47.5030 2 0 1 0508 0 0Sawatzke, Tim
3 166.88110 7 0 4 1447 0 0Theisen, Lynae
4 86.5052 2 0 2 0257 0 0Eliason, Marty
5 165.8894 4 0 2 0256 0 0Johnson, Wendy

B6 165.4487 3 0 2 0195 0 0Steinhaus, Randy
Off Constantly
1 48.2533 2 0 2 0508 0 0Parchem, Kim
2 48.0032 2 0 1 0508 0 0NEED LAST NAME!!!, Joe
3 47.7531 2 0 2 0508 0 0Brandt, Darren

C4 86.8855 3 0 2 0387 0 0Anderson, Lisa
5 206.45129 8 0 3 0406 0 0Alstad, John
6 165.9495 3 0 2 0196 0 0Staples, Kevin
7 204.7595 3 0 1 0155 0 0Pachan, Anthony
8 40.000 0 0 0 000 0 0VACANCY, VACANCY
9 00 0 0 0 00 0Lane, Julie
10 00 0 0 0 00 0Anderson, Mark
Roadsters
1 128.58103 9 1 5 0759 0 2Weber, Cal
2 48.5034 2 0 1 0509 0 0Weber, Dustin

A3 167.44119 7 1 3 0447 0 1Ahlm, Mike
B4 207.40148 12 0 7 1607 0 0Lantto, Brandon

5 167.31117 8 0 5 1507 0 0Hogan, Rolf
A6 127.2587 6 0 4 0507 0 0Lantto, Tom

Silver Creek Shooters
1 169.31149 14 1 6 2889 0 0McAlpine, Mark
2 167.94127 9 1 4 1568 0 0Haney, Ryan
3 197.89150 10 0 2 0538 0 0Johnson, Rick
4 167.00112 6 0 3 0387 0 0Barthel, Alex
5 136.6286 4 0 2 0317 0 0Carlson, Jerry
6 00 0 0 0 00 0Zieska, Heather
7 00 0 0 0 00 0Pundchar, Bryan
8 00 0 0 0 00 0Johnson, Kyle
9 00 0 0 0 00 0Paumen, Ken
The Americans
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Player Standings By Team#2112 Southeast
Starts On: 10/5/2017
Ends On: 3/8/2018

HCapRank

1 209.05181 15 0 4 0759 0 0Spencer, Doug
2 207.65153 8 0 2 0408 0 0Utpadel, Kellen
3 127.5090 5 0 2 0428 0 0Grant, Gary
4 207.20144 8 1 2 0407 0 1Olin, Tanya
5 46.5026 1 0 1 0257 0 0Curtis, Mike
6 45.7523 0 0 0 006 0 0Olson, Jeff
Third Rail Greystroke
1 410.0040 4 0 4 110010 0 0NEED LAST NAME!!, Wayn
2 208.20164 12 0 4 0608 0 0Weisner, Jim
3 128.0096 7 0 2 0588 0 0Gleason, Tina
4 167.69123 8 0 6 1508 0 0Schmidt, Karen
5 167.44119 8 0 5 0507 0 0Statts, Don
6 127.2587 5 0 2 0427 0 0Adams, Russ

*7 00 0 0 0 00 0Schmidt, Dennis
Up The Creek TJ
1 168.75140 12 0 6 2759 0 0Lengyel, Brian
2 208.45169 13 0 5 1658 0 0Fragodt, Adam
3 208.30166 11 0 5 1558 0 0Taylor, Curt
4 208.05161 12 0 3 0608 0 0Taylor, Dennis
5 46.5026 2 0 2 0507 0 0Potter, Todd
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Player Standings#2112 Southeast
Starts On: 10/5/2017
Ends On: 3/8/2018

HCapRank

1 Flinstone's Flinstones II 209.50190 18 0 11 39010 0 0Goenner, Scott
2 The Americans 209.05181 15 0 4 0759 0 0Spencer, Doug
3 Flinstone's I 208.60172 13 0 5 1659 0 0Pearson, Tom
4 Flinstone's Flinstones II 208.60172 12 0 6 1609 0 0Theis, Mark
5 Up The Creek TJ 208.45169 13 0 5 1658 0 0Fragodt, Adam
6 Up The Creek TJ 208.30166 11 0 5 1558 0 0Taylor, Curt
7 Third Rail Greystroke 208.20164 12 0 4 0608 0 0Weisner, Jim
8 Up The Creek TJ 208.05161 12 0 3 0608 0 0Taylor, Dennis
9 The Americans 207.65153 8 0 2 0408 0 0Utpadel, Kellen

B10 Roadsters 207.40148 12 0 7 1607 0 0Lantto, Brandon
11 The Americans 207.20144 8 1 2 0407 0 1Olin, Tanya

*12 Flinstone's Flinstones II 206.65133 8 0 2 0407 0 0Struck, Rich
13 Off Constantly 206.45129 8 0 3 0406 0 0Alstad, John

*14 Flinstone's Flinstones II 206.30126 7 0 5 1356 0 0Struck, Jeanna
15 Off Constantly 204.7595 3 0 1 0155 0 0Pachan, Anthony
16 Silver Creek Shooters 197.89150 10 0 2 0538 0 0Johnson, Rick
17 Silver Creek Shooters 169.31149 14 1 6 2889 0 0McAlpine, Mark
18 CW Legion Hillbilly Hustl 169.00144 12 0 4 1759 0 0Clem, Andrew

A19 CW Legion Hillbilly Hustl 168.94143 11 0 8 1699 0 1Ellis, Mark
20 Up The Creek TJ 168.75140 12 0 6 2759 0 0Lengyel, Brian
21 Silver Creek Shooters 167.94127 9 1 4 1568 0 0Haney, Ryan
22 Third Rail Greystroke 167.69123 8 0 6 1508 0 0Schmidt, Karen
23 Third Rail Greystroke 167.44119 8 0 5 0507 0 0Statts, Don

A24 Roadsters 167.44119 7 1 3 0447 0 1Ahlm, Mike
25 CW Legion Hillbilly Hustl 167.38118 6 0 2 0387 0 0Salonek, Dean
26 Roadsters 167.31117 8 0 5 1507 0 0Hogan, Rolf
27 CW Legion Hillbilly Hustl 167.25116 7 0 3 0447 0 0Geis, Travis
28 Silver Creek Shooters 167.00112 6 0 3 0387 0 0Barthel, Alex
29 Flinstone's I 166.88110 7 0 4 1447 0 0Theisen, Lynae
30 Off Constantly 165.9495 3 0 2 0196 0 0Staples, Kevin
31 Flinstone's I 165.8894 4 0 2 0256 0 0Johnson, Wendy

B32 Flinstone's I 165.4487 3 0 2 0195 0 0Steinhaus, Randy
33 Silver Creek Shooters 136.6286 4 0 2 0317 0 0Carlson, Jerry
34 Roadsters 128.58103 9 1 5 0759 0 2Weber, Cal
35 Third Rail Greystroke 128.0096 7 0 2 0588 0 0Gleason, Tina
36 The Americans 127.5090 5 0 2 0428 0 0Grant, Gary
37 Third Rail Greystroke 127.2587 5 0 2 0427 0 0Adams, Russ

A38 Roadsters 127.2587 6 0 4 0507 0 0Lantto, Tom
C39 Off Constantly 86.8855 3 0 2 0387 0 0Anderson, Lisa

40 Flinstone's I 86.5052 2 0 2 0257 0 0Eliason, Marty
41 Third Rail Greystroke 410.0040 4 0 4 110010 0 0NEED LAST NAME!!, Wayn
42 Roadsters 48.5034 2 0 1 0509 0 0Weber, Dustin
43 Off Constantly 48.2533 2 0 2 0508 0 0Parchem, Kim
44 Off Constantly 48.0032 2 0 1 0508 0 0NEED LAST NAME!!!, Joe
45 Off Constantly 47.7531 2 0 2 0508 0 0Brandt, Darren
46 Flinstone's I 47.5030 2 0 1 0508 0 0Sawatzke, Tim
47 Up The Creek TJ 46.5026 2 0 2 0507 0 0Potter, Todd
48 The Americans 46.5026 1 0 1 0257 0 0Curtis, Mike
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Player Standings#2112 Southeast
Starts On: 10/5/2017
Ends On: 3/8/2018

HCapRank

49 The Americans 45.7523 0 0 0 006 0 0Olson, Jeff
50 Off Constantly 40.000 0 0 0 000 0 0VACANCY, VACANCY
51 Silver Creek Shooters 00 0 0 0 00 0Paumen, Ken
52 Silver Creek Shooters 00 0 0 0 00 0Zieska, Heather
53 Off Constantly 00 0 0 0 00 0Anderson, Mark
54 Silver Creek Shooters 00 0 0 0 00 0Pundchar, Bryan
55 Off Constantly 00 0 0 0 00 0Lane, Julie

*M56 Flinstone's Flinstones II 00 0 0 0 00 0Denn, Michelle
*57 Third Rail Greystroke 00 0 0 0 00 0Schmidt, Dennis

A58 Flinstone's Flinstones II 00 0 0 0 00 0Zanoth, Lumpy
59 Silver Creek Shooters 00 0 0 0 00 0Johnson, Kyle
60 Flinstone's Flinstones II 00 0 0 0 00 0Beck, Les

A61 Flinstone's Flinstones II 00 0 0 0 00 0Russel, John
62 Flinstone's Flinstones II 00 0 0 0 00 0Theis, Dawn
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